similar or dissimilar. 

14.0 INSURANCE 

14.1 Each Party shall procure and maintain in force at their own cost during the 

entire term of this Agreement a comprehensive general liability insurance policy, 

policies and/or program with a limit of not less than FIFTEEN MILLION 

($15,000,000.00) DOLLARS inclusive per occurrence for bodily injury 

(including death), personal injury and property damage. The policy, policies 

and/or program shall include but not be limited to the following 

coverage/provisions: 

(a) all premises and operations necessary or incidental to the performance of